Mala cena Nového Ji€ina - 14.-15.10.2017 - Novy Ji€in

trenér:

CIBULKA Jakub

DOCKALOVA Hana

FIALOVA Kristyna

HRABALOVA Veronika

KADLECOVA Katefina

KOZICKOVA Lucie

LOEBE Veronika

MACAK Stanislav

MADROVA Véra

MARCIANOVA Eva

Adamec, Matyasek, Kovatrik

1996

2004

2000

2001

1995

2004

2005

2004

2005

2001

50 Z
200 P
50 Z - finale
50 M
100 PZ
50 M - finale
50 VzZ
50 P
100 M
50 VZ - finale
50 P - finale
507
200 P
100 PZ
100 P
50 Vz
50 P
100 vz
50 M
50Vz
100 M
100 vz
400 VZ
200 Z
200 vVz
50 vz
100 Z
50Z
100 VZ
50 M
200 vz
50 vz
50 VZ - finale
507
200 Z
200 vz
50 VZ
100 Z
50 M
200 vz
50 VZ
200 PZ
50 M
200 vz
50 VZ
200 PZ
100 VZ
50 M
100 PZ
200Vvz
50 VZ
200 PZ
50 Z

00:27,77
02:24,94
00:35,56
00:26,15
01:00,85
00:26,18
00:24,83
00:31,41
00:57,22
00:24,74
00:31,01
00:37,39
03:00,00
01:16,89
01:24,55
00:33,23
00:39,93
01:11,29
00:37,00
00:33,02
01:27,95
01:03,55
04:41,51
02:39,32
02:16,94
00:29,30
01:14,05
00:34,74
01:02,35
00:32,40
02:20,51
00:28,02
00:28,09
00:38,98
02:57,19
02:37,92
00:33,66
01:24,01
00:37,64
02:36,77
00:32,81
02:56,95
00:35,43
02:30,80
00:31,97
02:51,85
01:10,27
00:36,38
01:21,14
02:35,66
00:31,23
02:53,44
00:31,55

4.doF

50.

20.
20.

47.



NEDOMOVA Barbora

NEKOKSOVA Julie

NOVAKOVA Markéta

REHOREK Lukas

REHORKOVA Lucie

SNIDALOVA Alice

SVEC Filip

UCEN Vit

VORBERGEROVA Katefina

ZBOZiINKOVA Viktorie

2002

2005

2002

2001

2003

2003

2001

2002

2005

2003

100 vz
50 Z - finale
50 M
50 VZ
100 Z
507
200 P
50 M
100 P
50 P
100 Z
50 VzZ
200 Pz
507
100 vZ
50 VZ
100 Z
507
100 vZ
200 Z
100 P
50 VzZ
100 Z
100 VZ
400 VZ
50 M
200Vvz
50 VZ
100 M
200 P
50 M
100 P
50 VZ
50 P
200 P
50 M
100 P
50 P
100 M
200 P
100 P
50 VzZ
50 P
200 P
100 P
50 VzZ
50 P
200 P
100 PZ
100 P
50 vZ
50 P

01:04,78
00:32,11
00:31,61
00:28,36
01:11,74
00:37,11
02:55,33
00:36,59
01:22,69
00:38,92
01:19,49
00:33,00
03:10,84
00:34,39
01:04,29
00:29,42
01:15,04
00:29,75
00:56,65
02:19,25
01:12,09
00:26,59
01:03,24
01:05,96
05:04,57
00:35,59
02:22,32
00:30,33
01:19,71
02:56,00
00:37,77
01:20,72
00:32,46
00:37,88
02:48,13
00:28,80
01:15,46
00:36,40
01:07,05
02:54,77
01:21,61
00:29,98
00:39,12
03:17,11
01:35,21
00:37,17
00:43,06
03:11,65
01:21,70
01:28,04
00:32,77
00:40,34
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11.
36.

48.
12.

12.
24.
13.
14.
10.
15.
21.
32.
15.

18.
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